2017

ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES

Plymouth, MI

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
2

© 0 ~N 0w

10
11
12
13

14
15
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
25

26
30
95

Name

BOTTHOF Tabea
KRATZER Sophie
ANWANDER Manuela
KAMENIK Nina
ZORN Julia

GRAEVE Rebecca
ROTHEMUND Yvonne
EISENSCHMID Nicola
FIEGERT Anna-Maria
SCHRODER Ivonne

STROBEL Carina
LANZL Andrea
DUSTERHOFT Lena
KARPF Bernadette
SPIELBERGER Kerstin

GLEISSNER Daria
JENIKE Ronja
DELARBRE Marie
EISENSCHMID Tanja
KLUGE Laura

BARTSCH Anne
HARSS Jennifer
ALBL Franziska

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

13
30
95

SCHRODER Ivonne
HARSS Jennifer
ALBL Franziska

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 7 APR 2017
Including Game #21

GER - Germany

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

D 6 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 000
F 6 01 1 4 -4 0 0 0 6 000

F 6 11 2 0 8 1 0 0 8 1250

F 6 00 0 2 -3 0 0 0 5 000

F 6 13 4 0 -3 0 0 0 13 769

D 6 01 1 0 -6 0 0 0 3 000

D 6 00 0 6 -4 0 0 0 1 000

F 6 10 1 2 -3 0 1 0 6 1667

D 6 11 2 6 5 0 1 0 5 2000

GK 5 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

D 6 01 1 2 -7 0 0 0 0 000

F 6 11 2 0 -6 0 0 0 5 2000

D 6 00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 000

F 6 00 0 4 -5 0 0 0 1 000

F 6 11 2 0 -2 0 1 0 13 769

D 6 00 0 0 -7 0 0 0 5 000

D 6 00 0 2 -5 0 0 0 3 000

F 6 2 1 3 4 -1 1 0 0 13 1538

D 300 0 14 -5 0 0 0 0 000

F 6 13 4 2 -2 1 0 0 12 833

D 6 00 0 0 -4 0 0 0 3 000

GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 000

GK 1.0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 000

GPT GKD GP! MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
6 5 3 13345 3717 10 82 92 8913 449 010
6 6 5 20603 5727 12 94 106 88.68 349 0 2 2
6 1 1 2000 556 3 13 16 8125 900 001

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+/- Plus/minus net

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos Position on team

SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

W Number of games won

_837.0

Report Created FRI 7 APR 2017 17:51 GMT-4

Page 1/1



