



IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of FRI 7 APR 2017 Including Game #21

GER - Germany

Playing Statistics

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	A F	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
2	BOTTHOF Tabea	D	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
3	KRATZER Sophie	F	6	0	1	1	4	-4	0	0	0	6	0.00
5	ANWANDER Manuela	F	6	1	1	2	0	-8	1	0	0	8	12.50
7	KAMENIK Nina	F	6	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	ZORN Julia	F	6	1	3	4	0	-3	0	0	0	13	7.69
9	GRAEVE Rebecca	D	6	0	1	1	0	-6	0	0	0	3	0.00
10	ROTHEMUND Yvonne	D	6	0	0	0	6	-4	0	0	0	1	0.00
11	EISENSCHMID Nicola	F	6	1	0	1	2	-3	0	1	0	6	16.67
12	FIEGERT Anna-Maria	D	6	1	1	2	6	-5	0	1	0	5	20.00
13	SCHRODER Ivonne	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
14	STROBEL Carina	D	6	0	1	1	2	-7	0	0	0	0	0.00
15	LANZL Andrea	F	6	1	1	2	0	-6	0	0	0	5	20.00
17	DUSTERHOFT Lena	D	6	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	KARPF Bernadette	F	6	0	0	0	4	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
19	SPIELBERGER Kerstin	F	6	1	1	2	0	-2	0	1	0	13	7.69
20	GLEISSNER Daria	D	6	0	0	0	0	-7	0	0	0	5	0.00
21	JENIKE Ronja	D	6	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	3	0.00
22	DELARBRE Marie	F	6	2	1	3	4	-1	1	0	0	13	15.38
23	EISENSCHMID Tanja	D	3	0	0	0	14	-5	0	0	0	0	0.00
25	KLUGE Laura	F	6	1	3	4	2	-2	1	0	0	12	8.33
26	BARTSCH Anne	D	6	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
30	HARSS Jennifer	GK	6	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
95	ALBL Franziska	GK	1	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
13 SCHRODER Ivonne	6 5	3	133:45	37.17	10	82	92	89.13	4.49	0 1 0
30 HARSS Jennifer	6 6	5	206:03	57.27	12	94	106	88.68	3.49	0 2 2
95 ALBL Franziska	6 1	1	20:00	5.56	3	13	16	81.25	9.00	0 0 1

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				